May 2025, while continuing to serve as a Director at Actuarial Partners.
Following the end of his tenure at Lembaga Tabung Haji, he resumed
employment as a Senior Partner and Actuary at Actuarial Partners Consulting
Sdn Bhd.

He has over 25 years of experience in the actuarial and financial services
industry, spanning consulting, pension fund management and institutional
leadership. He is currently an Adjunct Professor at the Faculty of Computer
and Mathematical Sciences of Universiti Teknologi MARA.

214

9. INFORMATION ON OUR PROMOTERS, SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS, DIRECTORS AND KEY SENIOR MANAGEMENT (Cont’d)

Registration No.: 200601028801 (748557-X)

9.2.2 Shareholding of our Directors

The following table sets out the direct and indirect shareholdings of our Directors before and after our IPO:

Before our IPO(1)

After our IPO

Assuming the Over-allotment Option
is not exercised(2)

Assuming the Over-allotment Option is
fully exercised(3)

 Direct Indirect Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

Name

No. of
Shares

%

No. of
Shares

%

No. of
Shares

%

No. of
Shares

%

No. of
Shares

%

No. of
Shares

%

TSCK - - - - 100,000 * - - 100,000 * - -

Sharifah Sofia binti Syed
Mokhtar Shah

- - - - 100,000 * - - 100,000 * - -

Dato’ Mohamed Rafique
Merican bin Mohd
Wahiduddin Merican

- - - - 100,000 * - - 100,000 * - -

Johari bin Abdul Muid - - - - 100,000 * - - 100,000 * - -

Aznita binti Abdul Aziz - - - - 100,000 * - - 100,000 * - -

Datuk Syed Hamadah
Syed Othman

- - - - 100,000 * - - 100,000 * - -

Notes:

*  Negligible

(1) Based on our issued Shares of 14,240,000,000 Shares after the Subdivision.

(2) Based on our issued Shares of 14,240,000,000 Shares upon our Listing and assuming full subscription of the Offer Shares allocated to our Directors

under the allocation for the Eligible Persons in respect of the Retail Offering.

(3) Assuming an Over-allotment Option of 640,800,000 Shares, representing 15.0% of the total number of the Offer Shares offered, is fully exercised.

215

9. INFORMATION ON OUR PROMOTERS, SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS, DIRECTORS AND KEY SENIOR MANAGEMENT (Cont’d)